(&5

7 i AR

EEEFEZ0 3
BEFE-Z0 3
BEEIE-20 3
BAEEE-203
BAEEIE-20 3
EEEE-%0 3
EAEEIE-%0 3
EEEE-%0 3
EEFEIE-%0 3
BFEIE-20
BEEFE-Z0 3
BEFEE-Z0 3
BEFEFEZ0 3
BEEE-Z0 3
BEEIE-Z0 3
BAEEE-%203
BEEL-Z0 3
EEEE-%0 3
EAEEIE-%0 3
EEEE-%0 3
EEFEIE-%0 3
BEEFE-Z0 3
BEEFE-Z0 3

FeER B R
B2

3 SRER &[T

SHRAERSHEITIH
SEERERFTIH
SHEAERETI
SHEEReETIH
SEAREFETI
SEAREFTIH
SEREReETIH
SHREREETIH
SHRARESETIH

3 SHREREFEILI

SHRARESETIH
SEEReETTIHR
SEAEREMFTI
SEERERFTIH
SHEAERETIH
SEERERFT
SHEAEReETI
SEREReETIH
SEREReETIH
SHREREETIH
SHRARESETIH
SHREREETIH
SHRARESETIH

wWEAH

2026-03-03
2026-03-02
2026-03-01
2026-02-28
2026-02-27
2026-02-26
2026-02-25
2026-02-24
2026-02-23
2026-02-22
2026-02-21
2026-02-20
2026-02-19
2026-02-18
2026-02-17
2026-02-16
2026-02-15
2026-02-14
2026-02-13
2026-02-12
2026-02-11
2026-02-10

2026-02-09

LR iRE i
1. 01630266
1. 01625472
1.01620678
1. 01615884
1.01611091
1. 01606297
1. 01601503
1. 01596709
1.01591916
1. 01587122
1. 01582328
1. 01577534

1. 0157274
1. 01567947
1. 01563153
1. 01558359
1. 01553565
1. 01548772
1. 01543978
1. 01539184

1. 0153439
1. 01529596

1. 01524802

15 7T, 1



BEF-RL 3
7 BRI
REFT-20 3 S5

EEFE-Z0 3 5HE
EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%Z0 3 5&E
BEFL-%L 3 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-%0 3 SRR EEITLI

RAEREE-%0 3 SEARRREIEI

BEFE-Z0 3 5HA

BEFEE-Z0 3 5HEA

BEFE-Z0 3 5HEE
BEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEL-Z0L 3 58RE

BEFLE-2Z0 3 585

EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%0 3 58S

BEFL-%0 3 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk

R EEFLTH

BEEIE-%0 3
BEEIE-%0 3
BEFL-%ZL3 5
EEEE-ZL3 5
EEET-%0 3
BEEL-%0 3

BEEL-%0 3

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2026-02-08
2026-02-07
2026-02-06
2026-02-05
2026-02-04
2026-02-03
2026-02-02
2026-02-01
2026-01-31
2026-01-30
2026-01-29
2026-01-28
2026-01-27
2026-01-26
2026-01-25
2026-01-24
2026-01-23
2026-01-22
2026-01-21
2026-01-20
2026-01-19
2026-01-18
2026-01-17

2026-01-16

B fr
1. 01520008
1. 01515215
1. 01510421
1. 01505627
1. 01500833
1. 01496039
1. 01491245
1. 01486451
1. 01481657
1.01476863
1.01472069
1.01467276
1. 01462482
1. 01457688
1. 01452894
1.01448101
1.01443307
1.01438513
1.01433714
1. 01428913
1.01424112
1.01419311

1.0141451

1.01409709

15 T, o2 W



BEF-RL 3
7 BRI
REFT-20 3 S5

EEFE-Z0 3 5HE
EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%Z0 3 5&E
BEFL-%L 3 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-%0 3 SRR EEITLI

RAEREE-%0 3 SEARRREIEI

BEFE-Z0 3 5HA

BEFEE-Z0 3 5HEA

BEFE-Z0 3 5HEE
BEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEL-Z0L 3 58RE

BEFLE-2Z0 3 585

EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%0 3 58S

BEFL-%0 3 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk

R EEFLTH

BEEIE-%0 3
BEEIE-%0 3
BEFL-%ZL3 5
EEEE-ZL3 5
EEET-%0 3
BEEL-%0 3

BEEL-%0 3

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2026-01-15
2026-01-14
2026-01-13
2026-01-12
2026-01-11
2026-01-10
2026-01-09
2026-01-08
2026-01-07
2026-01-06
2026-01-05
2026-01-04
2026-01-03
2026-01-02
2026-01-01
2025-12-31
2025-12-30
2025-12-29
2025-12-28
2025-12-27
2025-12-26
2025-12-25
2025-12-24

2025-12-23

B fr
1. 01404908
1.01400106
1. 01395305
1. 01390504
1. 01385703
1. 01380902

1. 013761
1.01371299
1. 01366498
1.01361696
1. 01356895
1. 01352094
1. 01347293
1.01342491

1. 0133769
1. 01332889

1. 0132806
1. 01323231
1. 01318402
1. 01313573
1. 01308744
1.01303915
1. 01299086

1. 01294256

15 T, 53 W



BEF-RL 3
7 BRI
REFT-20 3 S5

EEFE-Z0 3 5HE
EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%Z0 3 5&E
BEFL-%L 3 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-%0 3 SRR EEITLI

RAEREE-%0 3 SEARRREIEI

BEFE-Z0 3 5HA

BEFEE-Z0 3 5HEA

BEFE-Z0 3 5HEE
BEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEL-Z0L 3 58RE

BEFLE-2Z0 3 585

EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%0 3 58S

BEFL-%0 3 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk

R EEFLTH

WERM  RAsE

2025-12-22 1. 01289427
2025-12-21 1.01284598

2025-12-20 1.01279769

BEEIE-%0 3
BEEIE-%0 3
BEFL-%ZL3 5
EEEE-ZL3 5
EEET-%0 3
BEEL-%0 3

BEEL-%0 3

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

2025-12-19

2025-12-18

2025-12-17

2025-12-16

2025-12-15

2025-12-14

2025-12-13

2025-12-12

2025-12-11

2025-12-10

2025-12-09

2025-12-08

2025-12-07

2025-12-06

2025-12-05

2025-12-04

2025-12-03

2025-12-02

2025-12-01

2025-11-30

2025-11-29

1.0127494

1.01270111

1. 01265282

1. 01260453

1. 01255624

1.01250793

1. 01245962

1.01241131

1. 012363

1. 01231469

1. 01226638

1. 01221808

1.01216977

1.01212146

1. 01207315

1. 01202484

1.01197653

1.01192822

1.01187991

1.01183161

1.0117833

Ho15 T, o4 T



BEF-RL 3
7 BRI
REFT-20 3 S5

EEFE-Z0 3 5HE
EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%Z0 3 5&E
BEFL-%L 3 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-%0 3 SRR EEITLI

RAEREE-%0 3 SEARRREIEI

BEFE-Z0 3 5HA

BEFEE-Z0 3 5HEA

BEFE-Z0 3 5HEE
BEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEL-Z0L 3 58RE

BEFLE-2Z0 3 585

EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%0 3 58S

BEFL-%0 3 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk

R EEFLTH

BEEIE-%0 3
BEEIE-%0 3
BEFL-%ZL3 5
EEEE-ZL3 5
EEET-%0 3
BEEL-%0 3

BEEL-%0 3

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-11-28
2025-11-27
2025-11-26
2025-11-25
2025-11-24
2025-11-23
2025-11-22
2025-11-21
2025-11-20
2025-11-19
2025-11-18
2025-11-17
2025-11-16
2025-11-15
2025-11-14
2025-11-13
2025-11-12
2025-11-11
2025-11-10
2025-11-09
2025-11-08
2025-11-07
2025-11-06

2025-11-05

B fr
1. 01173499
1.01168668
1. 01163837
1. 01159006
1. 01154175
1.01149344
1.01144513
1.01139682
1.01134852
1.01130021

1.0112519
1.01120359
1.01115528
1.01110697
1. 01105866
1.01101035
1. 01096204
1.01091373
1. 01086542
1.01081711

1.0107688

1.0107205
1.01067219

1.01062388

15 T, 55



BEF-RL 3
7 BRI
REFT-20 3 S5

EEFE-Z0 3 5HE
EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%Z0 3 5&E
BEFL-%L 3 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-%0 3 SRR EEITLI

RAEREE-%0 3 SEARRREIEI

BEFE-Z0 3 5HA

BEFEE-Z0 3 5HEA

BEFE-Z0 3 5HEE
BEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEL-Z0L 3 58RE

BEFLE-2Z0 3 585

EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%0 3 58S

BEFL-%0 3 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk

R EEFLTH

BEEIE-%0 3
BEEIE-%0 3
BEFL-%ZL3 5
EEEE-ZL3 5
EEET-%0 3
BEEL-%0 3

BEEL-%0 3

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-11-04
2025-11-03
2025-11-02
2025-11-01
2025-10-31
2025-10-30
2025-10-29
2025-10-28
2025-10-27
2025-10-26
2025-10-25
2025-10-24
2025-10-23
2025-10-22
2025-10-21
2025-10-20
2025-10-19
2025-10-18
2025-10-17
2025-10-16
2025-10-15
2025-10-14
2025-10-13

2025-10-12

B fr
1. 01057557
1. 01052726
1. 01047895
1. 01043064
1. 01038233
1. 01033402
1. 01028571

1.0102374

1.0101891
1.01014079
1.01009249
1.01004418
1. 00999588
1. 00994757
1. 00989927
1. 00985096
1. 00980266
1. 00975435
1. 00970605
1. 00965774
1. 00960942
1. 00956111
1. 00951279

1. 00946447

15 T, 56



BEF-RL 3
7 BRI
REFT-20 3 S5

EEFE-Z0 3 5HE
EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%Z0 3 5&E
BEFL-%L 3 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-%0 3 SRR EEITLI

RAEREE-%0 3 SEARRREIEI

BEFE-Z0 3 5HA

BEFEE-Z0 3 5HEA

BEFE-Z0 3 5HEE
BEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEL-Z0L 3 58RE

BEFLE-2Z0 3 585

EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%0 3 58S

BEFL-%0 3 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk

R EEFLTH

WERM  RAsE

2025-10-11 1.00941615
2025-10-10 1.00936783

2025-10-09 1.00931951

BEEIE-%0 3
BEEIE-%0 3
BEFL-%ZL3 5
EEEE-ZL3 5
EEET-%0 3
BEEL-%0 3

BEEL-%0 3

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

2025-10-08

2025-10-07

2025-10-06

2025-10-05

2025-10-04

2025-10-03

2025-10-02

2025-10-01

2025-09-30

2025-09-29

2025-09-28

2025-09-27

2025-09-26

2025-09-25

2025-09-24

2025-09-23

2025-09-22

2025-09-21

2025-09-20

2025-09-19

2025-09-18

1.0092712

1. 00922288

1. 00917456

1. 00912624

1.00907792

1. 0090296

1. 00898128

1. 00893297

1. 00888465

1. 00883633

1. 00878829

1. 00873997

1. 00869165

1. 00864329

1. 00859495

1. 00854662

1. 00849829

1. 00844996

1. 00840163

1. 0083533

1. 00830496

15 T, 57T W



BEF-RL 3
7 BRI
REFT-20 3 S5

EEFE-Z0 3 5HE
EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%Z0 3 5&E
BEFL-%L 3 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-%0 3 SRR EEITLI

RAEREE-%0 3 SEARRREIEI

BEFE-Z0 3 5HA

BEFEE-Z0 3 5HEA

BEFE-Z0 3 5HEE
BEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEL-Z0L 3 58RE

BEFLE-2Z0 3 585

EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%0 3 58S

BEFL-%0 3 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk

R EEFLTH

BEEIE-%0 3
BEEIE-%0 3
BEFL-%ZL3 5
EEEE-ZL3 5
EEET-%0 3
BEEL-%0 3

BEEL-%0 3

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-09-17
2025-09-16
2025-09-15
2025-09-14
2025-09-13
2025-09-12
2025-09-11
2025-09-10
2025-09-09
2025-09-08
2025-09-07
2025-09-06
2025-09-05
2025-09-04
2025-09-03
2025-09-02
2025-09-01
2025-08-31
2025-08-30
2025-08-29
2025-08-28
2025-08-27
2025-08-26

2025-08-25

B fr
1. 00825663
1. 0082083
1. 00815997
1. 00811164
1. 0080633
1. 00801497
1. 00796664
1.00791831
1. 00786998
1. 00782165
1.00777331
1. 00772498
1. 00767665
1. 00762832
1. 00757999
1. 00753165
1. 00748332
1. 00743499
1. 00738666
1. 00733833
1. 00728999
1.00724166
1.00719333

1. 007145

15 T, 58 T



BEF-RL 3
7 BRI
REFT-20 3 S5

EEFE-Z0 3 5HE
EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%Z0 3 5&E
BEFL-%L 3 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-%0 3 SRR EEITLI

RAEREE-%0 3 SEARRREIEI

BEFE-Z0 3 5HA

BEFEE-Z0 3 5HEA

BEFE-Z0 3 5HEE
BEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEL-Z0L 3 58RE

BEFLE-2Z0 3 585

EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%0 3 58S

BEFL-%0 3 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk

R EEFLTH

BEEIE-%0 3
BEEIE-%0 3
BEFL-%ZL3 5
EEEE-ZL3 5
EEET-%0 3
BEEL-%0 3

BEEL-%0 3

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-08-24
2025-08-23
2025-08-22
2025-08-21
2025-08-20
2025-08-19
2025-08-18
2025-08-17
2025-08-16
2025-08-15
2025-08-14
2025-08-13
2025-08-12
2025-08-11
2025-08-10
2025-08-09
2025-08-08
2025-08-07
2025-08-06
2025-08-05
2025-08-04
2025-08-03
2025-08-02

2025-08-01

B fr
1. 00709666
1. 00704833

1.0070
1. 00695167
1. 00690334

1. 006855
1. 00680667
1. 00675834
1.00671001
1. 00666168
1. 00661334
1. 00656501
1. 00651668
1. 00646835
1. 00642001
1. 00637168
1. 00632335
1. 00627502
1. 00622668
1. 00617835
1. 00613002
1. 00608169
1. 00603335

1. 00598502

15 T, 59 W



BEF-RL 3
7 BRI
REFT-20 3 S5

EEFE-Z0 3 5HE
EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%Z0 3 5&E
BEFL-%L 3 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-%0 3 SRR EEITLI

RAEREE-%0 3 SEARRREIEI

BEFE-Z0 3 5HA

BEFEE-Z0 3 5HEA

BEFE-Z0 3 5HEE
BEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEL-Z0L 3 58RE

BEFLE-2Z0 3 585

EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%0 3 58S

BEFL-%0 3 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk

R EEFLTH

BEEIE-%0 3
BEEIE-%0 3
BEFL-%ZL3 5
EEEE-ZL3 5
EEET-%0 3
BEEL-%0 3

BEEL-%0 3

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-07-31
2025-07-30
2025-07-29
2025-07-28
2025-07-27
2025-07-26
2025-07-25
2025-07-24
2025-07-23
2025-07-22
2025-07-21
2025-07-20
2025-07-19
2025-07-18
2025-07-17
2025-07-16
2025-07-15
2025-07-14
2025-07-13
2025-07-12
2025-07-11
2025-07-10
2025-07-09

2025-07-08

1t

V)

B fr
1. 00593669
1. 00588836
1. 00584002
1. 00579169
1. 00574336
1. 00569503
1. 00564669
1. 00559836
1. 00555003
1. 00550163
1. 00545323
1. 00540483
1. 00535643
1. 00530803
1. 00525963
1. 00521123
1. 00516283
1.00511443
1. 00506603
1. 00501763
1. 00496923
1. 00492083
1. 00487243

1. 00482403
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BEF-RL 3
7 BRI
REFT-20 3 S5

EEFE-Z0 3 5HE
EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%Z0 3 5&E
BEFL-%L 3 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-%0 3 SRR EEITLI

RAEREE-%0 3 SEARRREIEI

BEFE-Z0 3 5HA

BEFEE-Z0 3 5HEA

BEFE-Z0 3 5HEE
BEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEL-Z0L 3 58RE

BEFLE-2Z0 3 585

EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%0 3 58S

BEFL-%0 3 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk

R EEFLTH

BEEIE-%0 3
BEEIE-%0 3
BEFL-%ZL3 5
EEEE-ZL3 5
EEET-%0 3
BEEL-%0 3

BEEL-%0 3

THRERE

A

(EEINISY
(EEiRa el

SHA
SHA
GHh

R Eti
ReETi
RN

WEHH

2025-07-07
2025-07-06
2025-07-05
2025-07-04
2025-07-03
2025-07-02
2025-07-01
2025-06-30
2025-06-29
2025-06-28
2025-06-27
2025-06-26
2025-06-25
2025-06-24
2025-06-23
2025-06-22
2025-06-21
2025-06-20
2025-06-19
2025-06-18
2025-06-17
2025-06-16
2025-06-15

2025-06-14

1t

V)

B fr
1. 00477563
1.00472723
1. 00467882
1. 00463042
1. 00458202
1. 00453362
1. 00448522
1. 00443682
1. 00438842
1. 00434002
1.00429162
1. 00424322
1. 00419482
1. 00414642
1. 00409802
1. 00404962
1. 00400122
1. 00395282
1. 00390442
1. 00385601
1. 00380761
1. 00375921
1. 00371081

1. 00366241
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BEF-RL 3
7 BRI
REFT-20 3 S5

EEFE-Z0 3 5HE
EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%Z0 3 5&E
BEFL-%L 3 58S

SRE RS

I[

e AEEIR
W Eititk
R Etihk
REEFET

R EEFLTH

BEFL-%0 3 SRR EEITLI

RAEREE-%0 3 SEARRREIEI

BEFE-Z0 3 5HA

BEFEE-Z0 3 5HEA

BEFE-Z0 3 5HEE
BEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEE-2Z0 3 5HRE

EEEL-Z0L 3 58RE

BEFLE-2Z0 3 585

EEEL-%Z0 3 58RE
BEFL-%0 3 58S

BEFL-%0 3 58S

&R EE il

R Etit
ReETi
ReEtit
e A EE IR
AR IRl
R Etihk
WafEtitk

R EEFLTH
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2025-05-01
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